ELECTRIC HALF SIZE
CONVECTION OVEN
ECOH-AP
RCOH-AP
Installation and
Operation
Instructions
2M-W491  Rev. G  3/24/15

Front Side View Top ViewRight Side View
IL1454
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Lang Number VOLTS AC Hz. MOTOR
AMPS PHASE AMPS 3PH/
NEUTRAL
KW
TOT.
AMPS
1 PH
WIRE
1 PH L1 L2 L3 WIRE
3 PH
ECOH-AP-2/3 220/380 50/60 3.3 1/3PH-4WIRE 11 6.7 30 10 10 10 11 12
ECOH-AP2/3FA 220/380 50/60 3.3 1/3PH- 4WIRE 11 6.7 30 10 11 10 10 12
ECOH-AP208CF 208 60 3.3 1/3 5.3 25.5 10 25.5 25.5 10
ECOH-AP208DR 208 60 3.3 1/3 7.8 38 8 23 21 23 10
ECOH-AP208FA 220/380 50/60 3.3 1/3PH- 4WIRE 11 6.7 30 10 11 10 10 12
ECOH-AP-208M 208 60 3.3 1/3 7.8 38 8 23 21 23 10
ECOH-AP-208V 208 60 3.3 1/3 7.8 38 8 23 21 23 10
ECOH-AP240CF 240 60 3.3 1/3 5.3 22 10 22 22 - 10
ECOH-AP-240M 240 60 2.4 1/3 7.8 33 8 20 18 20 12
ECOH-AP240RS 240 60 2.6 1/3 7.8 33 8 20 18 20 12
ECOH-AP-240V 240 60 2.6 1/3 7.8 33 8 20 18 20 12
ECOH-AP-480M 480 60 1.0 3 7.8 10 9 10 12
ECOH-AP-480V 480 60 1.0 3 7.8 10 9 10 12
RCOHAP-2/3V 220/380 50/60 33 3 17 30 23 23 10
RCOHAP-208CF 208 60 3.3 3 5.3 25.5 10 25.5 25.5 - 10
RCOHAP-208KR 208 60 3.3 1/3 5.3 25.5 8 25.5 25.5 - 8
RCOHAP-208V 208 60 3 1/3 7.8 37.5 22 20.7 22 8
RCOHAP-240CF 240 60 2.6 1/3 5.3 22.1 22.1 22.1 - 10
RCOHAP-240V 240V 60 3.3 1/3 7.8 32.5 10 19.2 18.1 19.2 12
RCOHAP-240VM 240 60 3.3 1/3 7.8 32.5 10 32.5 32.5 RR
RCOHAP-440VM 440 60 1.4 3 6.6 8.8 8.3 8.8 12
RCOHAP-480CF 480 60 1.4 3 5.3 11 11 - 14
RCOHAP-480V 480 60 1.4 3 7.8 9.5 9 9.5 12
RCOHAP-480VM 480 60 1.4 3 7.8 9.5 9 9.5 12
RCOHRAP208KR 208 60 3.3 1/3 5.3 25.5 8 25.5 25.5 - 8
RCOHRAP-480M 480 60 33 3 8.1 9.7 9.7 9.7 12
RCOHRAP-480V 480 60 33 3 8.1 9.7 9.7 9.7 12
5
2M
-W
49